
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1018 Carla Martinho RDA 35:22 03:32

2 1013 Joana Nunes RDA 39:02 +03:40 03:54

3 485 Margarida Oliveira CDFE 39:07 +03:45 03:55

4 491 Joana Santos CDFE 42:35 +07:13 04:16

5 1228 Inês Gonçalves AFIS 42:37 +07:15 04:16

6 1255 Marisa João CAO 43:45 +08:23 04:22

7 831 Elia Rodrigues JOBRA 44:11 +08:49 04:25

8 463 Ana Luís CDFE 44:21 +08:59 04:26

9 1254 Lígia Torres CAO 45:26 +10:04 04:33

10 855 Daniela Onofre JOBRA 45:38 +10:16 04:34

11 791 Matilde Baptista JAM 45:54 +10:32 04:35

12 848 Arlete Santos JOBRA 45:55 +10:33 04:35

13 1257 Fátima Aleixo CAO 45:56 +10:34 04:36

14 1532 Dora Nunes CDC 47:00 +11:38 04:42

15 845 Carina Gouveia JOBRA 48:31 +13:09 04:51

16 856 Beatriz Claro JOBRA 49:28 +14:06 04:57

17 204 Paula Costa ARAC 49:37 +14:15 04:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 10,5ºC 87%17:00

End 10,5ºC 87%17:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:01

FEMININOS - STAGE 1

AA Aveiro 10000M
Aveiro, PT

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 10,5ºC 87%17:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 10,5ºC 87%17:51

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 856 Beatriz Claro JOBRA Junior Feminino 49:28 04:57

Senior Feminino
1 1228 Inês Gonçalves AFIS Senior Feminino 42:37 04:16

2 463 Ana Luís CDFE Senior Feminino 44:21 +01:44 04:26

3 845 Carina Gouveia JOBRA Senior Feminino 48:31 +05:53 04:51

Sub 23 Feminino
1 485 Margarida Oliveira CDFE Sub 23 Feminino 39:07 03:55

2 491 Joana Santos CDFE Sub 23 Feminino 42:35 +03:28 04:16

Veterana F35
1 1013 Joana Nunes RDA Veterana F35 39:02 03:54

2 831 Elia Rodrigues JOBRA Veterana F35 44:11 +05:08 04:25

3 855 Daniela Onofre JOBRA Veterana F35 45:38 +06:35 04:34

Veterana F40
1 1254 Lígia Torres CAO Veterana F40 45:26 04:33

2 1532 Dora Nunes CDC Veterana F40 47:00 +01:34 04:42

Veterana F45
1 1018 Carla Martinho RDA Veterana F45 35:22 03:32

2 1255 Marisa João CAO Veterana F45 43:45 +08:22 04:22

3 848 Arlete Santos JOBRA Veterana F45 45:55 +10:32 04:35

4 204 Paula Costa ARAC Veterana F45 49:37 +14:15 04:58

Veterana F50
1 1257 Fátima Aleixo CAO Veterana F50 45:56 04:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:01

Femininos

AA Aveiro 10000M
Aveiro, PT

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Veterana F55
1 791 Matilde Baptista JAM Veterana F55 45:54 04:35

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:01

Femininos

AA Aveiro 10000M
Aveiro, PT

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1012 João Almeida RDA 31:22 03:08

2 82 Filipe Ferreira ACRVC 32:23 +01:01 03:14

3 1077 João Trigueiros SCE 32:28 +01:06 03:15

4 153 Pedro Moreira ADCCJC 32:44 +01:22 03:16

5 2000 Alexandre Azevedo AAC 33:16 +01:54 03:20

6 304 André Adriano CAO 33:18 +01:56 03:20

7 323 Sérgio Paiva CAO 33:47 +02:26 03:23

8 1019 André Fonte RDA 34:02 +02:40 03:24

9 149 Bruno Pinheiro ADCCJC 34:08 +02:46 03:25

10 1083 Rui Ferreira SCE 34:41 +03:19 03:28

11 2118 Gil Ferreira CDSSC 34:45 +03:23 03:28

12 1337 João Manuel Sousa SCE 35:56 +04:34 03:36

13 846 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA 36:20 +04:58 03:38

14 857 Joel Ferreira JOBRA 36:44 +05:22 03:40

15 1023 Daniel Peixoto RDA 36:46 +05:24 03:41

16 1017 Alberto Fonte RDA 36:46 +05:24 03:41

17 392 Mário Silva CASHM 36:47 +05:25 03:41

18 429 Luís Silva CCSJM 36:58 +05:36 03:42

19 749 Rui Pedro Gala Grecas 36:59 +05:37 03:42

20 819 Luís Magalhães JOBRA 37:02 +05:40 03:42

21 306 Marco Mendes Jorge CAO 37:10 +05:48 03:43

22 145 Hélder Pinto ADCCJC 37:13 +05:51 03:43

23 308 João Silva CAO 37:20 +05:58 03:44

24 735 Pedro Sarabando Grecas 37:52 +06:30 03:47

25 316 Carlos Sequeira CAO 38:09 +06:47 03:49

26 298 Pedro Silva CAO 39:04 +07:42 03:54

27 1253 Armando Correia CAO 39:31 +08:09 03:57

28 322 Tiago Ferreira CAO 39:40 +08:18 03:58

29 420 Nuno Albergaria CCSJM 40:17 +08:55 04:02

30 324 Rui Costa CAO 40:50 +09:28 04:05

31 93 Marco Soares ACRVC 40:59 +09:37 04:06

32 810 José Reis JAM 41:02 +09:40 04:06

33 517 João Vinha CRE 41:33 +10:11 04:09

34 466 Pedro Luís CDFE 41:43 +10:21 04:10

35 1087 Paulo Oliveira SCE 41:50 +10:28 04:11

36 297 José Pinto CAO 41:56 +10:34 04:12

37 300 Pedro Leal CAO 42:47 +11:25 04:17

38 405 Iuri Santiago CASHM 43:11 +11:49 04:19

39 803 Nuno Costa JAM 44:08 +12:46 04:25

40 1519 Pedro Oliveira JOBRA 46:39 +15:17 04:40

41 398 Ramiro Marques CASHM 50:15 +18:53 05:02

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 10,5ºC 89%18:00

End 10,5ºC 89%18:52

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:01

MASCULINOS - STAGE 1

AA Aveiro 10000M
Aveiro, PT

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 10,5ºC 89%18:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 10,5ºC 89%18:52

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 1012 João Almeida RDA Senior Masculino 31:22 03:08

2 82 Filipe Ferreira ACRVC Senior Masculino 32:23 +01:01 03:14

3 1077 João Trigueiros SCE Senior Masculino 32:28 +01:06 03:15

4 153 Pedro Moreira ADCCJC Senior Masculino 32:44 +01:22 03:16

5 2000 Alexandre Azevedo AAC Senior Masculino 33:16 +01:54 03:20

6 149 Bruno Pinheiro ADCCJC Senior Masculino 34:08 +02:46 03:25

7 93 Marco Soares ACRVC Senior Masculino 40:59 +09:37 04:06

8 405 Iuri Santiago CASHM Senior Masculino 43:11 +11:49 04:19

Sub 23 Masculino
1 1019 André Fonte RDA Sub 23 Masculino 34:02 03:24

2 1083 Rui Ferreira SCE Sub 23 Masculino 34:41 +00:38 03:28

Veterano M35
1 323 Sérgio Paiva CAO Veterano M35 33:47 03:23

2 1337 João Manuel Sousa SCE Veterano M35 35:56 +02:08 03:36

3 857 Joel Ferreira JOBRA Veterano M35 36:44 +02:56 03:40

4 749 Rui Pedro Gala Grecas Veterano M35 36:59 +03:11 03:42

5 322 Tiago Ferreira CAO Veterano M35 39:40 +05:52 03:58

6 420 Nuno Albergaria CCSJM Veterano M35 40:17 +06:29 04:02

7 466 Pedro Luís CDFE Veterano M35 41:43 +07:55 04:10

8 803 Nuno Costa JAM Veterano M35 44:08 +10:20 04:25

Veterano M40
1 304 André Adriano CAO Veterano M40 33:18 03:20

2 846 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA Veterano M40 36:20 +03:01 03:38

3 1023 Daniel Peixoto RDA Veterano M40 36:46 +03:27 03:41

4 145 Hélder Pinto ADCCJC Veterano M40 37:13 +03:54 03:43

5 308 João Silva CAO Veterano M40 37:20 +04:01 03:44

6 316 Carlos Sequeira CAO Veterano M40 38:09 +04:50 03:49

Veterano M45
1 429 Luís Silva CCSJM Veterano M45 36:58 03:42

2 306 Marco Mendes Jorge CAO Veterano M45 37:10 +00:12 03:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:02

Masculinos

AA Aveiro 10000M
Aveiro, PT

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



3 298 Pedro Silva CAO Veterano M45 39:04 +02:06 03:54

4 324 Rui Costa CAO Veterano M45 40:50 +03:52 04:05

5 1519 Pedro Oliveira JOBRA Veterano M45 46:39 +09:41 04:40

Veterano M50
1 2118 Gil Ferreira CDSSC Veterano M50 34:45 03:28

2 1017 Alberto Fonte RDA Veterano M50 36:46 +02:01 03:41

3 735 Pedro Sarabando Grecas Veterano M50 37:52 +03:07 03:47

4 1253 Armando Correia CAO Veterano M50 39:31 +04:46 03:57

5 1087 Paulo Oliveira SCE Veterano M50 41:50 +07:04 04:11

6 297 José Pinto CAO Veterano M50 41:56 +07:11 04:12

Veterano M55
1 819 Luís Magalhães JOBRA Veterano M55 37:02 03:42

2 300 Pedro Leal CAO Veterano M55 42:47 +05:45 04:17

3 398 Ramiro Marques CASHM Veterano M55 50:15 +13:12 05:02

Veterano M60
1 392 Mário Silva CASHM Veterano M60 36:47 03:41

2 810 José Reis JAM Veterano M60 41:02 +04:14 04:06

3 517 João Vinha CRE Veterano M60 41:33 +04:45 04:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 09-mar.-2024 19:02

Masculinos

AA Aveiro 10000M
Aveiro, PT

09-março-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


